
Duna Arena

Thursday, April 17, 2025 ~ Saturday, April 19, 2025

5th Visegrad Group International Competition

Detailed Results

Budapest

7.0.7.5

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Girls 1m

TKACZ Patrycja (2011) -- Poland 1
103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401A 1 1.8 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 67.35  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 105.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 135.45  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 168.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 39.90 208.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 254.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 297.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

GLEIRSCHER Kassandra (2011) -- Austria 2
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 25.90 55.65  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 29.60 85.25  Back Dive
303C 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 42.00 127.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 159.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
203B 1 2.3 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 35.65 194.80  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 234.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.5 36.30 270.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

FEHÉR Luca (2012) -- Hungary (guest) (3)
401A 1 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 32.40  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 65.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 99.15  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 129.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 163.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105C 1 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 193.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   16.5 36.30 230.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 32.20 262.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

KIM Cathleen Bora (2010) -- Hungary 3
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 62.70  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 90.75  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 123.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 3.5   15.0 31.50 154.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 190.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 223.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5   9.5 22.80 246.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

SOMOGYI Gréta (2010) -- Hungary 4
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Reverse Dive
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 57.70  Back Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 85.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 110.50  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 142.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 176.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 206.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 239.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Girls 1m

MAGAŠ Maria (2010) -- Arno 5
103B 1 1.7 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 51.85  Reverse Dive
201A 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 78.20  Back Dive
401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 105.95  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 135.65  Back Dive ½ Twist
105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 172.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 206.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 236.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

RAUTNER Valerie (2010) -- Austria 6
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 56.55  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 82.95  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 109.30  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 133.95  Back Somersault ½ Twist
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 165.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 29.90 195.75  Forward Double Somersault
203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 34.50 230.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

TÓTH Csenge Tünde (2011) -- Hungary 7
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 53.40  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 81.45  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 107.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 32.55 140.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 168.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 200.95  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 26.25 227.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

TAMÁS Berta (2012) -- Hungary 8
201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 22.10 22.10  Back Dive
301A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 25.20 47.30  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 74.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 104.20  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 24.15 128.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
5132D 1 2.2 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 20.90 149.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 178.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 210.00  Forward Double Somersault

LAUZON Eloise (2011) -- Austria 9
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 53.35  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.5 13.60 66.95  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 89.05  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 3.5   15.0 27.00 116.05  Back Dive ½ Twist
104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 142.45  Forward Double Somersault
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 172.45  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 209.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

SOLTÓ Adél (2011) -- Hungary 10
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 16.00 44.05  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 70.40  Reverse Dive
401A 1 1.8 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 100.10  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 27.30 127.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
5122D 1 1.9 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 154.00  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 188.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5   8.0 17.60 206.40  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Girls 1m

BRUDER Greta (2010) -- Hungary 11
401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 17.60 49.10  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 72.05  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 99.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 22.05 121.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 152.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 174.90  Forward Somersault 1 Twist
104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 204.60  Forward Double Somersault

BOTH Johanna (2012) -- Hungary (guest) (13)
401A 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 26.10  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 56.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 82.30  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 113.75  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 26.25 140.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 1 2.4 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0   7.0 16.80 156.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 28.80 185.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   8.0 16.00 201.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

VULETIĆ Anđela (2010) -- Serbia 12
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 50.25  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 76.50  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 98.10  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5   15.0 27.00 125.10  Back Dive ½ Twist
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 158.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 1.5   8.0 17.60 175.70  Forward Double Somersault
203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   11.5 23.00 198.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

FRITZ Alice (2011) -- Austria 13
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 47.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 74.05  Reverse Dive
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 28.00 102.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 25.20 127.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 23.10 150.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 176.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   8.0 17.60 194.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group B Boys 1m

VYSHYVANOV Dmytro (2010) -- Ukraine 1
103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 35.20 72.60  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 107.45  Reverse Dive
401A 1 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 145.25  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5   19.5 42.90 188.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 57.20 245.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 52.00 297.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists
303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 340.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 51.60 392.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Boys 1m

SZABÓ Péter (2010) -- Hungary 2
401A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 36.90 36.90  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 69.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 104.40  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 140.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 39.60 179.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 226.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 48.00 274.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 35.65 310.15  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 22.05 332.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

KOÓS Ádám (2012) -- Hungary (guest) (3)
401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 58.05  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 88.65  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 120.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 35.20 156.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 32.40 188.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 34.50 223.05  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 256.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 299.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

LATINCIC Teodor (2011) -- Hungary 3
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 58.25  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 86.25  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 28.05 114.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 147.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 183.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 208.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 241.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 275.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

GURINENKO Erwin (2011) -- Austria 4
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 58.35  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 22.40 80.75  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 112.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 27.50 139.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105C 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 168.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   15.0 33.00 201.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 231.50  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 25.20 256.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

BARANYAI Francesco (2012) -- Hungary (guest) (6)
401A 1 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 28.80  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 47.20  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 72.70  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 100.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.5   6.5 14.30 115.05 2Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 151.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 181.05  Forward Double Somersault

5223D 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 35.65 216.70  Back Somersault 1½ Twists
302C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 239.90  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group B Boys 1m

GYÖNGYÖSSY Gábor (2010) -- Hungary 5
401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 46.25  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 66.25  Reverse Dive
113B 1 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 26.60 92.85  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 28.35 121.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 145.20  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 173.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 27.60 201.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 22.05 223.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Girls 3m

SZABÓ Anni (2008) -- Hungary 1
403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 37.80 75.60  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 115.50  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 153.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 185.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 224.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 53.20 278.10  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 57.40 335.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 49.95 385.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

PIWOWARSKA Natalia (2008) -- Poland 2
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 39.90 39.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 71.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 102.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 139.50  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 42.75 182.25  Reverse Dive
205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 40.60 222.85  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 49.00 271.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 320.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 37.80 358.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

DERĘGOWSKA Emilia (2007) -- Poland 3
103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 43.05 71.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 109.65  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 144.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 35.70 180.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
5134D 3 2.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 37.50 218.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 45.90 263.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 46.20 310.10  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 356.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

VESIC Tara -- Serbia 4
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 65.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 98.25  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 36.10 134.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 170.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
405C 3 2.7 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 28.35 198.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 238.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 280.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
303B 3 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 317.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Girls 3m

GABRE Odri (2009) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 5
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 38.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 70.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 102.45  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 134.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 171.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 37.80 209.30  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.0 22.40 231.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 278.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 31.05 309.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

EREMINOVA Iva -- Bulgaria 6
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 40.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 28.80 69.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 100.35  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 19.00 119.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   18.0 37.80 157.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 31.05 188.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 37.80 226.00  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.0 30.80 256.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 298.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

LONGIN Ria (2009) -- Arno 7
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 25.65 53.65  Reverse Dive
201A 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 84.05  Back Dive
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 117.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 149.65  Back Dive ½ Twist
105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 37.20 186.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.0 35.10 221.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 254.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203C 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   9.0 17.10 272.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

HUBÓI-HUBAY Zita (2009) -- Hungary 8
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 33.60 58.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 85.95  Reverse Dive
201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 115.65  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 148.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
5233D 3 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 24.00 172.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 209.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 2.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5   9.5 25.65 235.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 3.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.5   6.0 16.80 251.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

STOYANOVA Natali (2009) -- Bulgaria 9
401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive
103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 47.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 73.80  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 100.80  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 124.80  Back Dive ½ Twist
404C 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 159.60  Inward Double Somersault
105C 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 186.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
303C 3 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 12.00 198.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 228.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Boys 3m

HULJEV Marko (2007) -- Croatia 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Boys 3m

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 39.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 40.50 80.40  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 38.95 119.35  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 152.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 194.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 55.80 249.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 57.80 307.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists
307C 3 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 64.75 372.50  Reverse 3½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 61.50 434.00  Back 2½ Somersaults
405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 57.00 491.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

BALKIN Vladyslav (2007) -- Ukraine 2
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 38.85 70.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 105.15  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 142.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 39.00 181.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 52.50 233.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 52.50 286.20  Back 2½ Somersaults
305B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 344.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 58.90 403.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 62.90 466.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

SADOWSKI Piotr (2007) -- Poland 3
103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 77.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 35.10 112.85  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 152.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 193.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 44.55 238.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 37.80 276.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 47.60 323.65  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 378.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 55.50 433.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

ABAY Dániel (2008) -- Hungary 4
403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 44.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 77.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 102.00  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   11.5 21.85 123.85  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 167.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.0   15.0 40.50 208.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 49.00 257.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 51.00 308.45  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 53.20 361.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 52.50 414.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

SAVIC Bogdan -- Serbia 5
403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 39.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 71.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 31.50 102.60  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 34.20 136.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 32.55 169.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 41.85 211.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107B 3 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0   16.0 49.60 260.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 54.00 314.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 42.00 356.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 53.20 410.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Boys 3m

KOCHAN Vadym (2007) -- Ukraine 6
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 66.50  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 107.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 142.55  Back Dive
403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 185.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 54.00 239.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
107B 3 3.1 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 37.20 276.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults
305B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 40.50 317.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 34.50 351.80  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 47.25 399.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

RICHTER Erik (2009) -- Austria 7
103B 3 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 69.70  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 102.95  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 140.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 177.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 221.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 37.80 259.70  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 35.00 294.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 39.15 333.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 45.00 378.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

WADSAK Fabian (2007) -- Austria 8
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 60.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 88.45  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 119.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 157.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
107C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.5 29.40 187.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 40.50 227.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 37.80 265.30  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 39.20 304.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 36.25 340.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

YANEV Yoan (2009) -- Bulgaria 9
403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 61.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 96.00  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 127.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 167.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 200.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 238.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 273.85  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 302.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.5 2.5   8.0 21.60 324.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

RÜCKLINGER Leo (2008) -- Austria 10
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 59.30  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.0 34.20 93.50  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 130.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 163.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
107C 3 2.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 35.00 198.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0   8.0 22.40 221.25  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0   8.0 22.40 243.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 284.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.5 38.75 322.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Boys 3m

COSMA Mihai (2009) -- Romania 11
103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 65.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 18.90 84.75  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 113.25  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 149.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 49.95 199.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 39.20 238.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.5   7.5 21.00 259.40  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5   7.5 21.00 280.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 321.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

RICHTER Jakob (2009) -- Austria 12
103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 62.40  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 95.65  Reverse Dive
401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 25.20 120.85  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 28.00 148.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 182.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 36.40 218.85  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 1.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0   5.5 15.40 234.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 272.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 313.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

MIOCIC Mikula (2008) -- Croatia (withdrew) 13
103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 64.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 37.05 101.55  Reverse Dive
201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 38.70 140.25  Back Dive
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 181.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 55.50 236.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 31.50 268.20  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 43.40 311.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
107B 3 3.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 311.60 1Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 311.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

RACHICH Lazar (2008) -- Bulgaria 14
403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 26.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 52.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 32.40 84.60  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 22.80 107.40  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 141.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 174.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 3 2.2 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   10.0 22.00 196.60  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 3 2.3 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0   7.0 16.10 212.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 31.05 243.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 285.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group A/B Girls 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

PIWOWARSKA Natalia (2008)  -- Poland 
DERĘGOWSKA Emilia (2007)  -- Poland 

1

101B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   7.5 33.5 40.20 40.207.5 6.0    
401B 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   7.5 35.5 42.60 82.807.0 6.5    
405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   6.5 29.5 47.79 130.596.0 6.0    
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   7.0 32.5 54.60 185.197.0 6.5    
305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   7.0 33.0 55.44 240.637.5 6.5    



Group A/B Girls 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

FEHÉR Luca (2012)  -- Hungary 
BOTH Johanna (2012)  -- Hungary 

(2)

401B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   6.0 30.0 36.00 36.005.5 6.5    
201B 3 2.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 6.0   5.0 24.5 29.40 65.405.0 5.0    
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   6.0 31.0 35.34 100.747.0 6.5    
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   7.0 31.0 44.64 145.386.5 6.5    
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5   5.5 29.5 47.79 193.176.0 6.0    

MAGAŠ Maria (2010)  -- Arno 
LONGIN Ria (2009)  -- Arno 

2

103B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   6.5 30.5 36.60 36.606.5 5.5    
201A 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   6.0 30.5 36.60 73.206.5 6.5    
105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   6.0 26.0 37.44 110.645.0 6.0    
403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   6.5 32.0 40.32 150.966.5 6.5    

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   6.5 32.5 39.00 189.967.0 6.5    

HUBÓI-HUBAY Zita (2009)  -- Hungary 
TÓTH Csenge Tünde (2011)  -- Hungary 

3

201B 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   6.5 33.0 39.60 39.607.5 6.5    
5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0   5.5 27.5 33.00 72.606.5 5.5    
5233D 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5   5.5 28.0 40.32 112.925.5 6.5    

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   5.0 26.0 37.44 150.366.0 5.5    
405C 3 2.7 5.5 4.5 2.5 3.0   4.0 20.0 32.40 182.764.5 4.0    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group A/B Boys 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

GRUCHOW Mahi (2007)  -- Wasserspringerclub Rostock 
AWE Finn (2009)  -- Wasserspringerclub Rostock 

1

403B 3 2.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   7.5 37.5 45.00 45.007.5 7.5    
201B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   8.0 39.0 46.80 91.808.0 7.5    
205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 7.5 6.5   6.0 30.0 54.00 145.805.5 6.5    
107B 3 3.1 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   7.0 35.5 66.03 211.837.0 7.5    

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   7.5 38.0 68.40 280.237.0 7.5    

BALKIN Vladyslav (2007)  -- Ukraine 
KOCHAN Vadym (2007)  -- Ukraine 

2

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   7.0 34.5 41.40 41.407.0 7.0    
301B 3 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   7.0 34.5 41.40 82.807.0 7.0    
107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   5.5 28.5 53.01 135.815.5 6.0    
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   6.5 34.0 55.08 190.897.5 7.0    
205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.5   6.0 29.0 52.20 243.096.0 6.0    

Group A/B Girls Platform Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

TKACZ Patrycja (2011)  -- Poland 
ŁATA Kinga (2010)  -- Poland 

1

103B 5 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   7.5 36.5 43.80 43.807.0 8.0    
201B 5 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   7.0 32.5 39.00 82.806.0 7.0    
105C 5 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   7.0 32.5 46.80 129.606.5 6.5    
405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   6.5 30.0 48.60 178.206.5 5.5    

5152B 10 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   7.5 35.0 60.90 239.107.5 7.0    

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Girls Platform



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Girls Platform

CHUKANIVSKA Nelli (2007) -- Ukraine 1
5132D 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 39.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 72.40  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 104.70  Reverse Dive
401B 5 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 135.45  Inward Dive

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 43.75 179.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 212.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 251.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 44.80 296.75  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

LUCA Barcza (2009) -- Hungary 2
403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 36.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 10 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 67.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 10 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 38.00 105.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 10 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 139.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 10 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 36.80 176.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 28.35 204.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults
614C 10 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 242.15  Armstand Double Somersault

5233D 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5   13.0 31.20 273.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

GABRE Odri (2009) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 3
103B 10 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 10 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 63.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 94.20  Back Dive
301B 10 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 125.55  Reverse Dive

5233D 5 2.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0   14.0 35.00 160.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
205C 7.5 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.5 29.40 189.95  Back 2½ Somersaults
105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 228.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 37.80 266.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women Platform

LUKASZEWICZ Maria -- Poland 1
405B 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 58.80 58.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107B 10 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 46.50 105.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205B 10 2.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 42.05 147.35  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5   20.5 57.40 204.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 67.20 271.95  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

WELANDER Tonje Monsen (2001) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 2
201B 10 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive
301B 10 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 59.20  Reverse Dive
105B 10 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 33.35 92.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 10 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   17.0 42.50 135.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 32.50 167.55  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

WELANDER Silje Monsen (2001) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 3
105B 10 2.3 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 25.30 25.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults
614B 10 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 63.70  Armstand Double Somersault
203B 5 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 41.40 105.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 29.90 135.00  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist
405C 10 2.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 31.25 166.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 1m

RZESZUTEK Andrzej (1991) -- Poland 1
413B 1 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 60.90 60.90  Inward Flying 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 1m

405B 1 3.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 59.50 120.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107C 1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 63.00 183.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205C 1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 61.50 244.90  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 63.00 307.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 56.00 363.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

BØRSLIEN Isak (2006) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 2
105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 54.60 54.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 1 3.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 63.55 118.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107C 1 3.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 64.50 182.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205C 1 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 43.50 226.15  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 1 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 39.00 265.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 57.20 322.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

ONIKASHVILI Tornike (2000) -- Georgia 3
405C 1 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 55.80 55.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107C 1 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 51.00 106.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 52.00 158.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists
205C 1 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 43.50 202.30  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 1 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 42.00 244.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 48.10 292.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

HULJEV Marko (2007) -- Croatia 4
105B 1 2.6 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 41.60 41.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
107C 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 58.50 100.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.5   8.5 27.20 127.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
305C 1 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 36.00 163.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
205C 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 42.00 205.30  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 1 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 57.35 262.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

MADSEN Jonas (1999) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 5
403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 51.60 51.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405C 1 3.1 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 40.30 91.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 43.70 135.60  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 54.60 190.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
305C 1 3.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5   6.5 19.50 209.70 2Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 49.40 259.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

EREMINOV Tsvetomir (2006) -- Bulgaria 6
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 45.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 44.20 89.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 132.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists
205C 1 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5   9.5 28.50 161.20  Back 2½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 209.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
305C 1 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 36.00 245.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 1m

BŁAŻOWSKA Aleksandra (2002) -- Poland 1
403B 1 2.4 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 52.80 52.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 44.85 97.65  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 137.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 52.00 189.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 48.10 237.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 1m

KUN Patrícia (2004) -- Hungary 2
403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 48.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 37.95 85.95  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 118.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 49.40 167.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 43.75 211.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

PAPPAS Melina (2004) -- Hungary 3
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 43.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 44.20 87.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 118.45  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 32.40 150.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 37.70 188.55  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

GLEIRSCHER Kassandra (2011) -- Austria 4
403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 31.90 31.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 32.40 64.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 34.50 98.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 131.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 167.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

KOVÁCS Eszter (2005) -- Hungary 5
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 43.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 40.25 83.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 120.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 44.20 165.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 165.05 1Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men Platform

BØRSLIEN Isak (2006) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 1
107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 67.50 67.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 72.00 139.50  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists
207C 10 3.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 61.05 200.55  Back 3½ Somersaults
305C 7.5 2.9 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 53.65 254.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 65.60 319.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 65.60 385.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

ŁUKASZEWICZ Robert (2001) -- Poland 2
107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 55.50 55.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults
407C 10 3.2 7.5 8.5 8.0 6.0 8.0   23.5 75.20 130.70  Inward 3½ Somersaults
207C 10 3.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 41.25 171.95  Back 3½ Somersaults
626C 10 3.3 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.5 34.65 206.60  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 64.00 270.60  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
305C 10 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 50.40 321.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

EREMINOV Tsvetomir (2006) -- Bulgaria 3
407C 10 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 48.00 48.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults
107B 10 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 49.50 97.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6142D 10 3.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 52.70 150.20  Armstand Forward Double Somersault 1 Twist
305C 10 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5   9.5 26.60 176.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 5 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 49.40 226.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists
205C 5 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 61.50 287.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Girls 1m

SZABÓ Anni (2008) -- Hungary 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Girls 1m

401A 1 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 36.90  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 35.70 72.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 35.20 107.80  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 38.25 146.05  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 44.00 190.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 235.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 42.55 278.20  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0   19.5 46.80 325.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 39.60 364.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

EREMINOVA Iva -- Bulgaria 2
401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 33.75 33.75  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 34.85 68.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 100.60  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 34.85 135.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 175.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 49.20 224.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 44.85 269.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 305.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 349.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

PIWOWARSKA Natalia (2008) -- Poland 3
103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401A 1 1.8 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 67.35  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 103.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 34.40 138.05  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 168.65  Reverse Dive
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 47.15 215.80  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 260.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 303.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 39.00 342.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

GABRE Odri (2009) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 4
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 60.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 92.95  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 123.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 166.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 31.05 197.50  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 230.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 274.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 32.40 306.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

LUCA Barcza (2009) -- Hungary 5
401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 34.20 34.20  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 64.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 95.20  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 127.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 155.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 200.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 241.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 33.35 274.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 28.60 303.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Girls 1m

VESIC Tara -- Serbia 6
401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 62.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 32.80 95.65  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 128.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 161.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 203.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 233.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 33.35 267.15  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 28.35 295.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

LONGIN Ria (2009) -- Arno 7
103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 64.60  Reverse Dive
201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 89.25  Back Dive
401A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 117.15  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0   16.5 29.70 146.85  Back Dive ½ Twist
105B 1 2.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 27.30 174.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 213.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 34.00 247.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 34.65 282.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

HUBÓI-HUBAY Zita (2009) -- Hungary 8
401B 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 53.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 78.40  Reverse Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 28.00 106.40  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 140.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 181.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 214.30  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 239.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 31.20 270.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

STOYANOVA Natali (2009) -- Bulgaria 9
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 53.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 73.80  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 93.00  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 118.50  Back Somersault ½ Twist
403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 144.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 171.30  Forward Double Somersault
302C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 192.10  Reverse Somersault
203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 23.00 215.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Boys 1m

HULJEV Marko (2007) -- Croatia 1
401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 34.50 34.50  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 28.00 62.50  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.0 35.70 98.20  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 131.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 48.10 179.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists
5152B 1 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 49.60 229.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 46.80 276.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults
305C 1 3.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 64.50 340.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
205C 1 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 55.50 396.30  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 1 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 55.80 452.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Boys 1m

ABAY Dániel (2008) -- Hungary 2
401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 34.20 34.20  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 31.45 65.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 95.25  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 34.85 130.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 173.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 221.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 45.50 266.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   19.0 43.70 310.20  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 349.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 44.20 394.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

KOCHAN Vadym (2007) -- Ukraine 3
103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 65.45  Reverse Dive
201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 98.25  Back Dive
401A 1 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 35.10 133.35  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 170.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 221.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.5 48.10 269.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists
305C 1 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5   8.0 24.00 293.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 334.95  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 46.80 381.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

SADOWSKI Piotr (2007) -- Poland 4
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401A 1 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 35.10 64.85  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 93.65  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 129.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 170.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
405C 1 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 49.60 219.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107C 1 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 39.00 258.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 42.55 301.20  Back 1½ Somersaults
305C 1 3.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.5 2.5   7.0 21.00 322.20 2Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 48.10 370.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

PLATT Samuel (2007) -- Austria 5
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 64.35  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 90.70  Reverse Dive
401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 36.00 126.70  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 162.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 209.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 35.65 244.85  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 280.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 45.10 325.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 35.00 360.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

SAVIC Bogdan -- Serbia 6
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 59.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 89.40  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 116.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 40.70 157.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 200.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 41.60 242.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 285.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 29.90 315.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists
203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 39.10 354.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Boys 1m

COSMA Mihai (2009) -- Romania 7
401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 57.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 86.00  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 117.45  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 157.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 196.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 46.80 243.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 281.70  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 25.20 306.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 37.50 344.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

RICHTER Erik (2009) -- Austria 8
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 52.95  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 81.85  Reverse Dive
401A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 112.45  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 154.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 40.30 194.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 29.90 224.45  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 252.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 288.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 36.40 325.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

WADSAK Fabian (2007) -- Austria 9
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 53.90  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 77.90  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 103.40  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 141.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 35.10 177.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 216.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 23.00 239.60  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 269.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0   12.5 32.50 301.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

RÜCKLINGER Leo (2008) -- Austria 10
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 58.55  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 88.30  Reverse Dive
401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 120.70  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 155.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 33.80 189.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 1.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.0 18.40 208.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5   10.5 25.20 233.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   13.5 32.40 265.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 31.20 296.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

RICHTER Jakob (2009) -- Austria 11
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 62.30  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 87.90  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 27.20 115.10  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 31.50 146.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.5 25.20 171.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 208.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 30.00 238.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   11.0 23.10 261.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 5.5 3.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 28.60 289.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Boys 1m

RACHICH Lazar (2008) -- Bulgaria 12
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 27.20 51.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 79.95  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 106.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 137.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
5223D 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 164.75  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 197.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 31.20 228.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 24.00 252.95  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 283.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

STROBEL Nikolaus (2009) -- Austria 13
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 51.20  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 72.00  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 102.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 136.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 165.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 22.80 188.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 30.00 218.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 25.20 243.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5124D 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 27.60 270.90  Forward Somersault 2 Twists

YANEV Yoan (2009) -- Bulgaria 14
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 52.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 74.20  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 101.40  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 128.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
5223D 1 2.3 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 21.85 150.75  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 27.50 178.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   8.5 17.00 195.25  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 24.15 219.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 254.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

DERI Adam (2009) -- Hungary 15
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 51.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 72.70  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 98.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 19.95 118.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 145.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5   6.0 14.40 160.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 22.00 182.05  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.90 200.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5   11.0 24.20 225.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Girls 3m

FEHÉR Luca (2012) -- Hungary (guest) (1)
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 40.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 72.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.5 38.70 110.85  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 136.50  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 175.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 222.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Girls 3m

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 49.95 272.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 50.40 322.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

KIM Cathleen Bora (2010) -- Hungary 1
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 39.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 30.60 70.50  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 36.10 106.60  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 130.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 163.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 36.00 199.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 241.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 41.85 283.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

TKACZ Patrycja (2011) -- Poland 2
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 39.90 66.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 104.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 132.90  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 160.45  Reverse Dive

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 200.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
105B 3 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   11.0 26.40 226.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 271.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

TÓTH Csenge Tünde (2011) -- Hungary 3
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 62.10  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 37.05 99.15  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 130.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 163.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 201.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 32.40 234.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 32.40 266.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

GLEIRSCHER Kassandra (2011) -- Austria 4
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 64.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 94.45  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 128.65  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 163.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
203B 3 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 22.00 185.30  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 223.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults
303B 3 2.3 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 41.40 265.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

BOTH Franciska (2012) -- Hungary (guest) (6)
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 38.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 65.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 97.65  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 124.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 157.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 203.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   11.0 29.70 233.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 21.60 254.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Girls 3m

SOMOGYI Gréta (2010) -- Hungary 5
301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 24.70 24.70  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 56.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 85.90  Back Dive
103B 3 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 105.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 132.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 160.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 196.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 37.80 234.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

SOLTÓ Adél (2011) -- Hungary 6
401A 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 63.00  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 92.45  Reverse Dive
101B 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 117.95  Forward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 151.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   13.0 20.80 172.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 197.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 34.65 232.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

RAUTNER Valerie (2010) -- Austria 7
103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 53.20  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 85.60  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 113.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 23.00 136.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 164.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 196.40  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 231.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

LAUZON Eloise (2011) -- Austria 8
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 51.60  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 78.60  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 107.10  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 25.00 132.10  Back Dive ½ Twist
105C 3 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 23.10 155.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 28.60 183.80  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 220.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

MAGAŠ Maria (2010) -- Arno 9
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 60.15  Reverse Dive
201A 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 90.55  Back Dive
401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 26.60 117.15  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 149.15  Back Dive ½ Twist
105B 3 2.4 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0   1.5 3.60 152.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 186.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 215.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

FRITZ Alice (2011) -- Austria 10
403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 27.30 27.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 24.00 51.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 79.20  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 31.35 110.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 27.30 137.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 169.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 22.00 191.75  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 3 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.5 17.00 208.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Girls 3m

BOTH Johanna (2012) -- Hungary (guest) (13)
403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 31.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 55.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 21.60 77.10  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 105.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 27.00 132.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 166.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 28.35 194.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 2.5 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.5   6.0 11.40 205.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

BRUDER Greta (2010) -- Hungary 11
401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   9.5 17.10 40.90  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 63.70  Reverse Dive
101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 88.45  Forward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 119.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
5132D 3 2.1 3.0 0.0 2.0 1.5 0.0   3.5 7.35 126.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 152.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 186.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

TAMÁS Berta (2012) -- Hungary (guest) (withdrew) (15)
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201A 3 1.9 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 59.55  Back Dive
301A 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 59.55  Reverse Dive
103C 3 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 59.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 59.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
5132D 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 59.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

404C 3 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 59.55  Inward Double Somersault
105B 3 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 59.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Boys 3m

VYSHYVANOV Dmytro (2010) -- Ukraine 1
103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 40.50 75.70  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 41.80 117.50  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 45.15 162.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 206.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 52.65 259.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 44.80 304.20  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 57.40 361.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 58.90 420.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

SZABÓ Péter (2010) -- Hungary 2
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 38.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 62.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 98.95  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 134.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 177.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 56.70 233.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 37.80 271.65  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 54.60 326.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 51.60 377.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Boys 3m

YORDANOV Kris (2013) -- Bulgaria (guest) (3)
403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 43.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 76.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 37.80 114.45  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 41.80 156.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 200.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 248.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 295.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 331.45  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 3 2.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 33.35 364.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

KOÓS Ádám (2012) -- Hungary (guest) (4)
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 33.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 34.20 67.80  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 93.45  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 119.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 152.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 195.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 244.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 44.80 289.25  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 322.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

LATINCIC Teodor (2011) -- Hungary 3
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 63.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 94.70  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 2.0   7.0 13.30 108.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 140.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 182.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 43.20 225.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 44.80 270.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 306.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

GURINENKO Erwin (2011) -- Austria 4
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 54.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 86.25  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 121.40  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 27.30 148.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 188.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 232.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 271.35  Back 1½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 29.40 300.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

BARANYAI Francesco (2012) -- Hungary (guest) (7)
401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 55.80  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 88.10  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 116.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 145.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 179.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 206.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 34.80 241.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
302C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 268.95  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Boys 3m

GYÖNGYÖSSY Gábor (2010) -- Hungary 5
201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 48.00  Reverse Dive
113B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 76.80  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 24.70 101.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 30.00 131.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 20.90 152.40  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 3 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 173.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
404C 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 31.20 204.60  Inward Double Somersault
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 31.20 235.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Women Platform Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

WELANDER Silje Monsen (2001)  -- Bergen Stupeklubb 
WELANDER Tonje Monsen (2001)  -- Bergen Stupeklubb 

1

201B 10 2.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   6.5 30.0 36.00 36.006.0 6.5    
301B 10 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   6.5 32.0 38.40 74.406.5 7.0    
105B 10 2.3 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   6.5 29.0 40.02 114.426.0 6.5    
405C 10 2.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0   5.5 25.5 38.25 152.676.0 5.0    

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   5.0 25.0 39.00 191.675.5 5.5    

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Boys Platform

TEOFILOVIC Aleksa (2008) -- Serbia 1
103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 37.00 70.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
612B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 38.00 108.60  Armstand Somersault
301B 10 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 39.90 148.50  Reverse Dive
107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 57.00 205.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults
407C 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 57.60 263.10  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 59.20 322.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
6243D 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 60.80 383.10  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 41.25 424.35  Back 3½ Somersaults

BALKIN Vladyslav (2007) -- Ukraine 2
103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 71.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 105.40  Back Dive
301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 38.95 144.35  Reverse Dive
407C 10 3.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 44.80 189.15  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 10 3.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 66.00 255.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists
107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 55.50 310.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 48.00 358.65  Back 2½ Somersaults
614B 7.5 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 34.50 393.15  Armstand Double Somersault

RICHTER Erik (2009) -- Austria 3
103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 10 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 40.00 69.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
612B 10 1.9 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   15.0 28.50 98.10  Armstand Somersault

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 43.00 141.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 48.00 189.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 43.20 232.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 7.5 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 49.00 281.30  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 7.5 2.9 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 34.80 316.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 354.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Boys Platform

COSMA Mihai (2009) -- Romania 4
103B 10 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 65.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 10 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 101.60  Back Dive
301B 10 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 135.80  Reverse Dive
107C 10 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   15.0 40.50 176.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults
407C 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 51.20 227.50  Inward 3½ Somersaults
305C 10 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 39.20 266.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 33.00 299.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 46.80 346.50  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

WADSAK Fabian (2007) -- Austria 5
103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 71.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 97.80  Back Dive

5132D 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 137.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 177.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 37.80 214.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 32.00 246.80  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 5 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 276.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
612B 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0   11.0 19.80 296.00  Armstand Somersault

RÜCKLINGER Leo (2008) -- Austria 6
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 65.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 31.20 96.50  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 127.10  Reverse Dive
105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 170.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 41.85 212.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0   8.0 18.40 230.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 270.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
612B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 294.80  Armstand Somersault

DERI Adam (2009) -- Hungary 7
401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive
103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 58.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 79.05  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 104.55  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.5 3.5   12.5 26.25 130.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203C 5 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 158.80  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 193.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403C 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 224.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 259.10  Armstand Somersault

STROBEL Nikolaus (2009) -- Austria 8
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 60.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 87.50  Back Dive
612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 112.70  Armstand Somersault

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 143.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 25.20 168.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 33.75 202.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 237.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 5 2.1 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 4.0   8.5 17.85 254.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Girls Platform

GLEIRSCHER Kassandra (2011) -- Austria 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Girls Platform

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 66.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 101.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 133.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
203B 5 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   18.5 42.55 175.90  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 217.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 45.90 263.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

KIM Cathleen Bora (2010) -- Hungary 2
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 68.25  Back Dive
301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 107.20  Reverse Dive
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 137.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 36.00 173.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 45.60 219.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 263.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

TKACZ Patrycja (2011) -- Poland 3
103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 58.60  Back Dive
301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 89.00  Reverse Dive
403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 37.20 126.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 169.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 47.25 216.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.0 46.40 263.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

FEHÉR Luca (2012) -- Hungary (guest) (4)
103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 73.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 104.60  Reverse Dive
201B 5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 135.80  Back Dive
105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 44.40 180.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 41.85 222.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 259.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

BOTH Franciska (2012) -- Hungary (guest) (5)
103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.5 32.55 66.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 96.55  Back Dive
301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 130.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 42.00 172.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 205.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 31.05 236.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

ŁATA Kinga (2010) -- Poland 4
103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.5   12.5 20.00 48.05  Back Dive
301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 79.40  Reverse Dive
403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 117.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 158.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   11.0 29.70 188.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 30.45 218.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Girls Platform

RAUTNER Valerie (2010) -- Austria 5
103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 61.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 84.85  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 111.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 145.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 182.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5   9.0 20.70 203.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

LAUZON Eloise (2011) -- Austria 6
101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive
401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 43.20  Inward Dive
201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 66.45  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 87.25  Reverse Dive
612B 5 1.7 4.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 108.50  Armstand Somersault
403C 5 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 141.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 170.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Boys Platform

SZABÓ Péter (2010) -- Hungary 1
103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 7.5 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 42.75 73.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 113.05  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 43.00 156.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 50.40 206.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 7.5 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 57.40 263.85  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 7.5 2.9 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 42.05 305.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 62.10 368.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

YORDANOV Kris (2013) -- Bulgaria (guest) (2)
403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 45.15 45.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 77.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults
612B 7.5 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 43.20 121.15  Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 44.00 165.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 43.20 208.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults
105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 39.60 247.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 52.80 300.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
203B 5 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 46.00 346.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

GURINENKO Erwin (2011) -- Austria 2
103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 40.95 70.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   14.5 23.20 93.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 7.5 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 27.30 121.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 163.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 199.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0   12.0 24.00 223.50  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 5 2.1 6.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 257.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 3m

KUN Patrícia (2004) -- Hungary 1
405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 57.00 57.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 48.00 105.00  Back 2½ Somersaults
305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 58.50 163.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 3m

107C 3 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 53.20 216.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults
5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 57.00 273.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

BŁAŻOWSKA Aleksandra (2002) -- Poland 2
405B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 60.00 60.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107B 3 3.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 40.30 100.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 58.50 158.80  Back 2½ Somersaults
305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 51.00 209.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 61.50 271.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

KOVÁCS Eszter (2005) -- Hungary 3
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 48.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 35.00 83.60  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 50.40 134.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 173.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 49.50 223.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

PAPPAS Melina (2004) -- Hungary 4
405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 47.25 47.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 90.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 37.80 128.25  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 40.60 168.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 40.50 209.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

WELANDER Silje Monsen (2001) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 5
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 31.35  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 61.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203B 3 2.2 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5   4.0 8.80 70.15  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   12.5 30.00 100.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 133.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 3m

BØRSLIEN Isak (2006) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 1
405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 63.00 63.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults
109C 3 3.8 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 64.60 127.60  Forward 4½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 52.50 180.10  Back 2½ Somersaults
307C 3 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 73.50 253.60  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 64.60 318.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists
407C 3 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 62.90 381.10  Inward 3½ Somersaults

RZESZUTEK Andrzej (1991) -- Poland 2
107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 69.75 69.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults
407C 3 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 74.80 144.55  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 71.40 215.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists
307C 3 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0   17.5 61.25 277.20  Reverse 3½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.5 46.50 323.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 52.50 376.20  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

HULJEV Marko (2007) -- Croatia 3
107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 63.55 63.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 64.50 128.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
5154B 3 3.4 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 68.00 196.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists
307C 3 3.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 73.50 269.55  Reverse 3½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 55.50 325.05  Back 2½ Somersaults
405B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 42.00 367.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 3m

MADSEN Jonas (1999) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 4
405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 54.00 54.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305B 3 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 43.50 97.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 57.00 154.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
5154B 3 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   15.5 52.70 207.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 48.00 255.20  Back 2½ Somersaults
107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 58.90 314.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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